Sectional directional control valve
DLS180
D1WWEB01E2
SDS180/DLS180
8th edition June 2015
Simple, compact and heavy duty designed sectional valve from 1 to 12 sections for open and closed centre hydraulic systems.
 Fitted with a main pressure relief valve and a load check valve on every working section
 Available with parallel, tandem or series circuit.

SDS180/DLS180
Coils  _________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Types and ordering codes
Accessories
Coil type Voltage
Connectors
ISO4400 Deutsch DT AMP JPT Packard
Weatherpack
Packard
Metri-pack
Flying leads
(without conn.)
BER
10 VDC 4SLE001000 - - - - -
12 VDC 4SLE001200
4SLE001217(3)
4SLE001201(5)
4SLE001209(3-5)
4SLE001202(6)
4SLE001216(3-6)
4SLE001206(2)
4SLE001203(5)
4SLE001211(3-5) 4SLE001210(2) 4SLE001214(2) 4SLE001207
24 VDC
4SLE002400
4SLE002408(3)
4SLE302400(1)
4SLE002401(5)
4SLE002407(3-5)
4SLE002402(6)
4SLE002403(5) - - 4SLE002404
48 VDC 4SLE004800
4SLE304800(1) - - - - -
110VDC 4SLE011000
4SLE311000(1) - - - - -
220 VDC 4SLE022000
4SLE322000(1) - - - - -
BE
12 VDC 4SL1000120
4SL1000123(6)
4SL1000140(3-6)